9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks
Other

Week 3: Stars and Stripes (June 29- July 3)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Free Play, Free Play,
Games Travel to Morning Games,
Dropoff Wilson Activities Dropoff
NO
Community Wilson Community AMF
Pool Pool Bowling CAMP
Tobs Lanes
ON
Baseball &
JULY 3rd
Lunch at Water Lunch at Lunch at
Eastern Elem. Eastern Elem. | Eastern Elem.
Games
Visit Fire Return to Police National
Station 1 Station Guard
Greenville (K9 Show)
Indoor
Activities Arts and Crafts Gym Games Ice Cream
Patriotic Theme at Drew Steele Bingo
Camper Greenville Camper Camper
Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up
Campers should wear sneakers everyday!
Reminders for Parents and Guardians
X
X X X
X

* Camp Escape Schedules Subject to Change




