Week 3: Stars and Stripes (June 29- July 3)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00	Free Play,			Free Play,	
	Games	Travel to	Morning	Games,	
9:30	Dropoff	Wilson	Activities	Dropoff	
10:00					NO
	Community	Wilson	Community	AMF	
10:30	Pool		Pool	Bowling	CAMP
10.50	1 001	Talaa	1 001		C/ (IVII
		Tobs		Lanes	
11:00					ON
		Baseball &			
11:30					JULY 3rd
	Lunch at	Water	Lunch at	Lunch at	
12.00	Eastern Elem.	vvacci		Eastern Elem.	
12:00	Eastern Eiem.	Ca	Eastern Elem.	Eastern Eiem.	
		Games			*****
12:30					**** ***** *****
1:00	Visit Fire	Return to	Police	National	
1.00	Station 1	Return to	Station	Guard	
1:30	Station 1	Greenville	(K9 Show)	Guara	
			(1.0 011011)		
2:00	Indoor				
	Activities	Arts and Crafts	Gym Games	Ice Cream	
2:30	Patriotic Theme		at Drew Steele	Bingo	
0.55					
3:00	•	Greenville	Camper	Camper	
	Pick Up	Campers sho	Pick Up	Pick Up	
	Campers should wear sneakers everyday! Reminders for Parents and Guardians				
	X X				
Towel	Х	X	Х		
e socks				Х	

Lunch Swimsuit/Towel Must have socks Other

^{*} Camp Escape Schedules Subject to Change